
THAT PART OF W1/2 OF W1/2 OF NE1
CR-18, EX RD R/W. THIS PROP ALSO
OF W1/2 OF NE1/4, EX 3 AC IN SW 

PUIG ANAELYS/GARCIA ABEL
1445 SE CR-18
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-6S-17-09750-000
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23617.00 1.00/
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1343/2404 8/30/2017 WD Q I 05 312,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID D, MICHAEL D & 

ANAELYS PUIG & ABEL

1343/1341 8/24/2017 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:
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CLERK OF COURT (NORET

DAVID D, MICHAEL D 
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000049312 Electrical Servic 0 02/28/2024

2018HX Base Yr

1445 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,531 95.2992 106.74 270,159 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1900

BAS 1,900 100 1,900 131,824

FEP 325 80 260 18,039

FGR 444 55 244 16,929

FSP 240 40 96 6,661

FST 56 55 31 2,151

2,965 2,531 175,603

BAS= W64 S31 E21 FSP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E29 N6 E14 FEP= E13
FGR= E20 N25 W13 FST= W7 S8 E7 N8$ S8 W7 S17$ N25 W13 S25$
N25$.

BAS

64

31

21
29

6

14

25

FSP10

24

10

24

FEP

13

25

13

25

FGR

20

25

13

8

7

17

FST

7

8

7

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7 9915 RV SITE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 9,000

8 0001 RES MISC 0 100 23 12 3.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 60,000

73,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 30.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,540

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,546

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 144,000


